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CHAB DA| COALITION

P.O. BOX 1185
Phnom Penh, Cambodia
A g MU (+855) 012-481-597
CHAB DAI ATTENDANT LIST
COALITION Total=

Project: Coalition

Purpose: To organize a National Workshop on Support Services to Servivors of Human Trafficking Date: 21-October-2020
Location: Tonle Bassac Il Restaurant

Attendee: Chab Dai staff, Members and Government

No Name Sex Position Organization he_...%d.m_m_. Email Signature

1 |Sidana Touch M | Director Mother's Heart 012664808 |director@mothersheartcambodia.org

2 |Phaly Sreang M | Coordinator Chab Dai 17858607  |sreang.phally@chabdai.org m%»ﬁu»

3 |Sek Rathana M | Director Citipointe International Care & Aid-SHE Rescue Home [012959184 |rathana@sherescuehome.org &;ﬁcﬂ_ il

4 |Pisey Heng M | Director Asian Outreach Cambodia (AOC) 0979232567 |asianoutreachcambodia@gmail.com [ ©' .

4 5 |Mourng Chanra M |Manager Garden of Hope (GOH) 012400527 [khmerprojectb2@gmail.com .ENPT\T.\. e/

6 |Lim Chanol F |Human Resource Chab Dai 012289749 |lim.chanol@chabdai.org eh,O,z i)

7 |Chanthida Duong F | Senior Manager Children in Families (CIF) 012 chanthida@childreninfamilies.org ,

8 |Vantha Sieng M |Manager Chab Dai 098291465 |sieng.vantha@chabdai.org

9 |Aliya Oun M |Manager American Rehabilitation Ministries (ARM) 089464664 |oun.aliya@armcambodia.org

10 |Sorphea Suon F |Manager Hope for Justice (HFJ) 011562225 |sorphea.soun@hopeforjustice.org

11 |Kimsang Nget F |Director Garden of Hope (GOH) 0979738502 |khmerproject04@gmail.com

12 |Leng Chan Pisey | F |Senior Manager Ratnak International 012591233 |chanpisey.leng@ratanak.org

13 |Ng Rebecca F |Communications and Media |Other 099738936 |rebecca.ng@chabdai.org

14 |Khin Sina  Sina M | Coordinator M'lup Russey 092204057 |sina.khin@mluprussey.org

15 |Chan Saron M |Manager Chab Dai 087532554 |chan.saron@chabdai.org

16 |J. Cheong Lisa F |Director Chab Dai 012930543 |lisa.cheong@chabdai.org

17 |Solida Seng F [Director Precious Women 012902489 |solida@preciouswomen.org

18 |Sopheak  Kong F[Senior Manager Precious Women 016494006 |od@preciouswomen.org

19 [Ou Sopheara M | Assistant Manager Chab Dai 069323030 |ou.sopheara@chabdai.org
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